
1.4

175 A
2

2

81 / 72 / 45 mm

5 szt.

175 A
2

2

42 / 72 / 45 mm

5 szt.

175 A
2

2

42 / 72 / 45 mm

5 szt.

No. Cat.- Colour

 Grey

Current

Drut /

Dimensions (A/B/C)

No. Cat.- Colour

Zielony / Green

Current

Drut /

Dimensions (A/B/C)

No. Cat.- Colour

 Blue

Current

Drut /

Dimensions (A/B/C)



AL / CU CU

175 A 175 A

103 / 45 / 51 mm 103 / 45 / 51 mm

5 szt. 5 szt.

AL / CU CU

350 A 400 A

103 / 45 / 51 mm 103 / 45 / 51 mm

5 szt. 5 szt.

No. Cat.- Colour

 Grey

 Blue

Zielony / Green

Czerwony / Red

 Rated current

Drut / 

Drut / 

Dimensions (A/B/C)

No. Cat.- Colour

 Grey

 Blue

Zielony / Green

Czerwony / Red

 Rated current

Drut / 

Drut / 

Dimensions (A/B/C)



1.4

AL / CU CU

350 A 400 A

103 / 45 / 51 mm 103 / 45 / 51 mm

5 szt. 5 szt.

No. Cat.- Colour

 Grey

 Blue

Zielony / Green

Czerwony / Red

 Rated current

Drut / 

Dimensions

AL / CU CU

350 A 400 A

103 / 45 / 51 mm 103 / 45 / 51 mm

5 szt. 5 szt.

No. Cat.- Colour

 Grey

 Blue

Zielony / Green

Czerwony / Red

 Rated current

Drut / 

Dimensions



 

690V
101 A

2; 2

2 2

1 szt.

 

690V
101 A

2; 2

2 2

1 szt.

No. Cat.- Colour

 Grey

 Current

Cross conectors

 

No. Cat.- Colour

 Grey

 Current

Cross conectors

 

/

 

690V
232 A

2 2

2

1 szt.

No. Cat.- Colour

 Grey

 Current

Cross conectors

 

/

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

/



1.4

690V
100 A

2

2

3 szt.

No. Cat.- Colour

 Grey

 Blue

Zielony / Green

 Current

Cross conectors

 

 

690V
100 A

690V
100 A

2

2

2 2

2 2

5 szt. 5 szt.

No. Cat.- Colour

 Grey

 Blue

Zielony / Green

 Current

Cross conectors

 

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!


